Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 1093

Meat mixer 50 kg capacity

Description

Meat mixer with Aisi 304 stainless steel construction. Powerful Hp 2 motor. Oil-bath gearbox with
hardened and ground helical gears. Gear protection system with double oil seal. Cover with
safety micro. Aisi 304 stainless steel blade easily removable without tools. Openable bowl! door
for blade and dough removal. IP54 controls with inversion.

Dimensions
Dimensioni esterne 870x840x760 mm
Dimensioni vasca 410x480 mm

Technical data



Alimentazione
Capacita
Capacita
Frequenza

Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Potenza motore

Voltaggio

Electric
50 kg
88 Lt
60 Hz
59 kg
1.4 kW
2 hp
400 VvV


http://www.tcpdf.org

